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K.D.INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE,GHAZIABAD (U.P.)

Laxmi Kumar

Sharad Chandra Pathak

Kalindri Tigga
Mothra Bareth

Neeta Nirala

Sangeeta Sahu
Subhadra Uranw

Shashank Ku
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PARA MEDICAL BOARD OF INDIA

ENROLL. NO

PD/10/26/1425
PD/10/26/1426
PD/10/26/1289
PD/10/26/1290
PD/10/48/1291
PD/10/48/1292
PD/10/26/1293
PD/10/26/1461

Basic Anatomy & Physiology-I
Kinesiology
Biochemistry

General Psychology
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ANNUAL GAZATTE, 2010-11

DPT- FIRST YEAR

ROLL NO

YD-1157701
YD-1157702
YD-1148313
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YD-1148315
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YD-1157702
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40
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406
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425
352
397

RESULT

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
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